GOWN AND TUX RENTAL
O'NEILL'S CLOTHING
MITCHELLS TUXEDOS

RUTH DAVIS' RSVP TUXEDOS
BERNARD'S FORMALWEAR
CAPE FEAR FORMAL WEAR
CHADWICK'S BRIDAL

STAGE WEST

F. REES CO. INC.

JOYS UNLIMITED

MR. TUXEDO

AN AFFAIR TO REMEMBER
HARLEYS TUXEDO AND GIFT
BLACK TIE FORMALS

SAVVI FORMALWEAR

BRIDES ETC.

CAROUSEL BRIDAL AND TUXEDO
REIGN FINE APPAREL
BEVERLY HILLS

MANHATTAN FASHIONS
A.V.A. FORMALS

DAVID'S LIMITED
ROCKINGHAM TUX N BRIDALS
BENJAMIN'S OF MORGANTON
BRUCE'S TUXEDO - SAVVI
MEGAN LEIGH--DWAYNE MOODY
TRACY'S ON THE SQUARE
ENGLISH'S CLOTHING

THE TUXEDO SHOPPE
FORMAL TOUCH

139 WICKER STREET

201 SOUTH ESTES DRIVE
3 SOUTH TUNNEL ROAD
910 HOPE MILLS RD.

734 NINTH STREET

218 NORTH THIRD STREET

5R BRIAR CIRCLE

198 NORTH MAIN

167 E MAIN STREET

336 LENOIR RHYNE BLVD S.E.

125 MAIN STREET

1101 N. MAIN ST.
6212-106 GLENWOOD
375 S.E. BROAD STREET
1227 GREENBORO RD
7808-E REA ROAD
COBBLESTONE PLAZA

1008 CAROLINA AVE.
105 WEST MAIN STREET
1504 E WASHINGTON STREET

200 S MAIN ST
245 SOUTH CLIFFDALE DRIVE
228 UNION SQUARE

2529 LOUISVILLE-CLEMMONS RD.

219 MAIN STREET

9630-L UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD

ASHEVILLE MALL

806 W. WARREN STREET

SUITE 4
5407-A RAMSEY STREET

SUITE 202
PLEASANT VALLEY PROMENADE

407 SPENCE AVE
2956 E FRANKLIN BLVD

SANFORD
CHAPEL HILL
ASHEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
DURHAM
WILMINGTON
SHELBY
FAYETTEVILLE
MT. AIRY
FOREST CITY
HICKORY
FAYETTEVILLE
LAURINBURG
HIGH POINT
RALEIGH
SOUTHERN PINES
HIGH POINT
CHARLOTTE
GOLDSBORO
GASTONIA
WASHINGTON
BURNSVILLE
ROCKINGHAM
MORGANTON
LEXINGTON
WINSTON-SALEM
HICKORY
CLEMMONS
PINEVILLE
CHARLOTTE

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

27330
27514
28805
28304
27705
28401
28150
28306
27030
28043
28602
28311
28352
27262
27612
28387
27260
28277
27534
28056
27889
28714
28379
28655
27292
27104
28601
27012
28134
28213

919-776-0431
919-967-3100
828-298-7187
910-423-9500
919-286-3633
910-762-8206
704-487-0471
910-223-2929
336-786-6121
828-245-0454
828-323-9181
910-486-5323
910-276-8828
336-884-3935
919-783-8911
910-692-5685
336-454-1541
704-543-0370
919-751-9299
704-854-3776
252-946-0889
828-682-6542
910-895-5798
828-324-9500
336-249-1977
843-251-7377
828-322-6651
336-766-0999
704-889-1933
704-593-1961



